Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Iran

. Turkey

. Central Asia
. Afghanistan

1 The founder of Mughal empire Babur belonged to:

. 1067-1227
. 12562-1272
. 1167-1227
. 1267-1282

2 The Mongol ruled from:

. versailles treatry

. treaty of Izmir

. treaty of Vienna

. treaty san stefanoand

3 Ottoman empire gives up romaina, serbia,montenegro,cyprus under the treaty of

. 1299-1919
. 1314-1919
1299-1922
1290-1923

4 In Turkey,the period of ottoman empire was:

. central asia
west europe
south asia
anotolia

5 Ottoman empire was created in:

Gupta
Maurya
Ashoka

none of these

6 Who was the Founder of Mauryan emperor who works for ancient indian art?

Mughal
seljuks

Lodhi dynasty
gupta

7 Identify the last ruling family of Delhi sultanate of india was:

lkhshidids&nbsp;

. Muhammad

8 Who was the founder of lkhshidids dynasty? Ibn&nbsp;lkhshidids&nbsp;
C. Kemal tughi
D. Muhammad Ibn Tughi
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A. 635-969
B. 935-969
C. 735-969
D. 835-969

9 The period of lkhshidids dynasty?

A. muslim mughal dynasty
B. muslim turkish dynasty
C. mongol dynasty

D. none of these

10 Ikhahidids Dynasty was also know as



