

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The founder of Mughal empire Babur belonged to:	A. Iran B. Turkey C. Central Asia D. Afghanistan
2	The Mongol ruled from:	A. 1067-1227 B. 1252-1272 C. 1167-1227 D. 1267-1282
3	Ottoman empire gives up romaina, serbia,montenegro,cyprus under the treaty of	A. versailles treatry B. treaty of Izmir C. treaty of Vienna D. treaty san stefanoand
4	In Turkey,the period of ottoman empire was:	A. 1299-1919 B. 1314-1919 C. 1299-1922 D. 1290-1923
5	Ottoman empire was created in:	A. central asia B. west europe C. south asia D. anotolia
6	Who was the Founder of Mauryan emperor who works for ancient indian art?	A. Gupta B. Maurya C. Ashoka D. none of these
7	Identify the last ruling family of Delhi sultanate of india was:	A. Mughal B. seljuks C. Lodhi dynasty D. gupta
8	Who was the founder of lkhshidids dynasty?	A. lkhshidids B. Muhammad lbn lkhshidids C. Kemal tughi D. Muhammad lbn Tughi
9	The period of lkhshidids dynasty?	A. 635-969 B. 935-969 C. 735-969 D. 835-969
10	lkhahidids Dynasty was also know as	A. muslim mughal dynasty B. muslim turkish dynasty C. mongol dynasty D. none of these